
8. 0 Symphonic Programme :
Kathleen Long (plano) and the
Boyd. Neel Orchestra, Concerto
in D, K.503 (Mozart)
8.45 Presenting for the first
time
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review_
9.30 "Grand City" (final epi-
sode)
9.65 Tunes of the Time
40, 0 Close down

Friday. December I!IZB unm me
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Jasper)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
(final broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 .The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.
=

Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilitat-
ing the Disabled Soldier

7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.46 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. O Four Sisters
9.20 Jewels of Destiny (last
broadcast)10. 0 Sports session (Bill Mere-
dith)
11. 0 London News

ZZB asi t=
. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Taik

. O Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
O Judy and Jane
1 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 How Green Was My Valley10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Christmas Shopping session
2.16 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Children’s session
ge London News: & Back to Mufti: Rehabilitat-
The the Disabled Soldier

7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man { Might Have
Married

Ps8.20 Susan Lee
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
42. 0 Luncheon session12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
Lovemaking Incorporated

2.30 The Home Service session
30 Celebrity Interlude
.30 Health and Beauty session
. O. Children’s session
. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
r

= a

G dy-15 London News
30 The Lady
.45 Junior Sports session

7.0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilita-
tion of the Disabled Soldier
7.15 Bits of Life
7.35 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
745 The Lady
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s -Racing
Reporter
10. 0 Radio Roundabout
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310on m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)|12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
4. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.15 Lovemaking Incorporated
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)

4.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus
5. 0 The Children’s session
6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News .

6.30 The Show of Shows
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Rehabilitat-
ing the Disabled Soldier
7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Hav
Married : "
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Jewels of Destiny
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.; 1400ke. 214m

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News7.15 Bits of Life
7.30 The Man I Might Have
Married
. Current Ceiling Prices
Reserved2 Susan Lee

.36 Variety

. O Four Sisters
15 Jewels of Destiny40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
0 Close down

©
00
00
00

ono

o.oo

HOMESTUDY
DANCING CoupSE
DETAILS SENT
And nOW YOU can learn to dance at
home, just as you can study dressmaking
radio_ andmany other interesting subjects.
Drop 8 2d stamp into the post to-dayfor interesting details 0f our Homne Study
DancingCourse which teachesyou,within a
very short time all the popular Modern
Ballroom and Old Time Dances of to-day
Stuay without music, Or with the aid cf
& Tadio gramophone, piano, etc: Studywith O1 without 8 partner 8s Complete
Simplifled Tuition for the couple is
included.
Low-priced, our Course is sold under
Money Back Guarantee and is backed upwith genuine testimonials
WRITE THIS WEEK, STUDY NEXTWEEK!

LAVELLESCHOOLSOFDANCING
Dept. L", P.o. Box 1060, AUCKLAND, C.1.
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BIGComfortFrom
aLittleTin!
INSTANTRELIEF
PAINLESSLYREMOVES:CORN
CURESWARTSToo 1

CARNATION
CORNCAPS

FROM ALLCHEMISTS AND STORES
MI DLSTRIRIIORSLIL 03oABerT STREST AUALAND
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STABY SECURITY

1869 9743

The
COVERNMENT LFE
Insurance Department
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New Shades
Shine Proof
Stays on
Longer

8.9.I
Scveen0Star
COSMETICSA Product of Wilfrid Owen Ltd,,
104 Victozia St;, Christchurch.

Stan
Screen

DER


